SI No.

QOOO\IOU'I-POOI\)I—‘E

W WWWowWwWWWRNNNRNNNMNMNDMNRNNRERRRRERRR R B
OO O WONP, O OOMNOUDSWNROOO®NO®UN~AWRINEREO

Policy No.

(@)
GDI/UTR/01/2020/MTR/T/000110
GDI/DEZ/01/2021/MTR/T/000009
GDI/DEZ/08/2020/MTR/T/000565
GDI/GLN/12/2021/MTR/T/000154
GDI/GLN/02/2021/MTR/T/000028
GDI/IMG/06/2021/MTR/T/000159
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000066
GDI/EPN/11/2020/MTR/T/001159
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000069
GDI/CHU/10/2020/MTR/T/000093
GDI/RSG/02/2021/MTR/T/000005
GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001338
GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000056
GDI/CDR/03/2021/MTR/T/000001
GDI/EPN/02/2021/MTR/T/000046
GDI/MKH/11/2021/MTR/T/000479
GDI/RSG/03/2021/MTR/T/000018
GDI/MKH/02/2021/MTR/T/000042
GDI/PRP/12/2020/MTR/T/001915
GDI/RSG/07/2021/MTR/T/000043

GDI/GLN/07/2021/MTR/T/00000090

GDI/EPN/12/2020/MTR/T/001268
GDI/PBD/11/2021/MTR/T/000257
GDI/UTR/06/2021/MTR/T/000083
GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000033
GDI/IMG/02/2021/MTR/T/000048
GDI/PBD/08/2021/MTR/T/000154

GDI/GLN/06/2021/MTR/T/00000080

GDI/DEZ/06/2021/MTR/T/000086
GDI/JSR/08/2021/MTR/T/000025
GDI/RSG/06/2021/MTR/T/000032
GDI/RSG/11/2021/MTR/T/ 000096
GDI/MKH/08/2021/MTR/T/000341
GDI/PBD/01/2022/MTR/T/000002
GDI/BBA/02/2021/MTR/T/000004
GDI/EPN/05/2021/MTR/T/000157
GDI/PBC/04/2021/MTR/T/000161

Policy
Issuance Date

(3)
21/01/20

01/01/21
31/08/20
01/05/21
15/02/21
06/06/21
29/06/21
03/11/20
29/06/21
28/10/20
08/02/21
29/12/20
06/06/21
22/03/21
25/02/21
09/11/21
24/03/21
03/02/21
14/12/20
07/07/21
07/07/21
15/12/20
22/11/21
29/06/21
15/06/21
09/02/21
02/08/21
28/06/21
27/06/21
25/08/21
14/06/21
14/11/21
11/08/21
04/01/22
14/02/21
02/05/21
20/04/21

Motor Outstanding
Date of
Intimation

(4)
04/11/20

06/04/21
29/04/21
14/06/21
16/09/21
21/09/21
26/09/21
27/09/21
28/09/21
17/10/21 2,
26/10/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
21/11/21
23/11/21
01/12/21
05/12/21
12/12/21
12/12/21
13/12/21
19/12/21
19/12/21
19/12/21
20/12/21
21/12/21
09/01/22
09/01/22
09/01/22
10/01/22
17/01/22
18/01/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
24/01/22
4,

Estimated Loss

Amount (Gross)
(R)

Total day of unsettlement
from intimation
(R)
65,000 Near about 1 Year

65,000 Near about 08 Months
100,000 Near about 08 Months
60,000 Near about 06 Months
45,000 Near about 03 Months
200,000 Near about 03 Months
40,000 Near about 03 Months
45,000 Near about 03 Months
65,000 Near about 03 Months
000,000 Near about 02 Months
130,000 Near about 02 Months
50,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
5,000 Near about 01 Month
20,000 Near about 01 Month
25,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
110,000 Near about 01 Month
100,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
120,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
80,000 Near about 01 Month
30,000 Near about 01 Month
50,000 Near about 01 Month
15,000 Near about 01 Month
60,000 Near about 01 Month
70,000 Near about 01 Month
40,000 Near about 18 Days
50,000 Near about 18 Days
35,000 Near about 18 Days
20,000 Near about 07 Days
100,000 Near about 10 Days
70,000 Near about 09 Days
80,000 Near about 04 Days
75,000 Near about 04 Days
90,000 Near about 03 Days
310,000

Reason for not payment

U]

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



